
Braser 1857 
Boswell, New Hesdtco 88201 

February 8, 1972 

Continental Oil Company 
152 North Durbin 
Casper, Wyoming 82601 

Gentlemen: 

"Application to CoaHningleM for your No. 6 Jicarilla 30 well, located in 
the Nw%SE% sec. 29, T. 25 N., R. 4 ff.f Rio Arriba County, Rev Mexico, 
on Jicarilla Contract So. 41, has been filed vith our District Office 
at Durango, Colorado. The application provides for the commingling of 
Gallup and Dakota production within the wellbore. Such commingling has 
previously been approved by the New Mexico Oil Conservation Commission 
Order No. R-4203. 

Tour application to commingle production in the wellbore of tbe above-
mentioned well is hereby approved, subject to compliance with Order 
Bo. R-4203 and to a possible later review by B. S. Geological Survey 
personnel. This approval automatically terminates if assignments are 
made such that a cosanunitization agreement for either Gallup or Dakota 
spacing units become necessary. 

Sincerely yours. 

(ORIG SGD ) N. 0. FREC^'CK 

$ . 0 . FHEDESICE 
Oil and Gas Supervisor 

cc; 
NMOCC, Santa Fe 
NMOCC, Aztec 



Drawer 1857 
Boswell, New Mexico 88201 

February 8, 1972 

Continental Oil Company 
152 North Durbin 
Casper, Wyoming 82601 

Gentlemen: 

"Application to Commingle" for your So. 6 Jicarilla 22 well, located in 
the NEgSB̂  sec. 22, T. 25 8., E. 4 w„, Rio Arriba County, New Mexico, 
on Jicarilla Contract Ho. 65, has been filed with our District Office 
at Durango, Colorado, the application provides for the commingling of 
Gallup and Dakota production within the wellbore. Such commingling has 
previously been approved by the New Mexico Oil Conservation Commission 
Order No. R-4203. 

Your application to commingle production ln the wellbore of the above-
mentioned well is hereby approved, subject to compliance with Order 
No. R-4203 and to a possible later review by tl. S. Geological Survey 
personnel. This approval automatically terminates if assignments are 
made such that a communitieation agreement for either Gallup or Dakota 
spacing units become necessary. 

Sincerely yours, 

(ORIG SGD.) N. 0. F P ^ r C K 

N. 0„ FREDERICK 
Oil and Gas Supervisor 

cc: 
NMOCC, Santa Fe 
NMOCC, Aztec 



Drawer 1857°'L C°NS^VATJCAI C O M * 
Roswell, Sew Mexico 882«r* 

February 8, 1972 

Continental Oil Company 
152 North Durbin 
Casper, Wyoming 82601 

Gentlemen: 

at Buraogo, 0.1or.to. B . ̂ ^ ^ ' S } ^ : S u c h c o - i ^ g l t n g «M 

Order No. R-4203• 

« » application » « — - f i ^ f ^ ^ ^ S E . S t a l r S T _ 

rat's u -Sr3JHii3 yassE^ 
spacing units become necessary. 

Sincerely yours. 

(ORIG. SGD) N 0 TFZ 1 ! ^ ' / 

N. 0. FREDERICK 
Oil and Gas Supervisor 

cc: ^ 
NMOCC, Santa Few>̂  
NMOCC, Aztec 



Drawer 1857 
8 o s v e l l » tow Mexico 88201 

February 8, 1972 

C^per, Wyoming 82601 

Gentlemen: 

at Durango, Colorado * ^ b e e n filed with rJ* Mexico, 
Gallup and D a t e S ^ * * * * * * * * provides for f v , W s t r i c t 0 f f i < ^ 
previously Sen P S L°D w U h i * '** ̂ Ubore B_1*Z C O m d * - " « - of 
^ »o. R - 4 S 3 ! P P r O V e d * t h & «***co OU C ^ f ^ r ^ ^ 8 

^ t i o S i ^ n ° r 8

t L ! r a l l , 8 l e Auction i„ t h e 

No. R-4203 and J« ^Proved, subject t * , J ! ! ^ l b o r e o f t h * above-
Personnel: l i ^ L S * * ^ W * * v i £ b y Y ? ^ * " ? * V i t h 

• J * e n * ^ e ^ ^ ^ t i c a l l y t e s t e ' s i T a s ^ ^ 
^c ing units b e c o T ^ S ^ r * * « * « r S i ^ L S . 

Sincerely yours, 

( 0 R , G SGDJ ly] o F O ^ ? I C 

M. 0. FREDERICK 
c c :

 0 i l a a d <*» Supervisor 
NMOCC, Santa Fe 
NMOCC, Aztec 



Drawer 1857 
Boswell, Hew Mexico 88201 

February 8, 1972 

Continental Oil Company 
152 North Durbin 
Casper. Wyoming 82601 

Gentlemen: 

"application to Commingle" for your No. 5 Jicarilla 30 well, located in 
the NŴ NEfc sec. 32, T* 25 N., R. 4 Rio Arriba County, New Mexico, 
on Jicarilla Contract No. 41, has been filed with our District Office 
at Durango, Colorado. The application provides for the commingling of 
Gallup and Dakota production within the wellbore. Such commingling has 
previously been approved by the New Mexico Oil Conservation Commission 
Order No. R-4203. 

Your application to commingle production ln the wellbore of the above-
mentioned well is hereby approved, subject to compliance vith Order 
No. &-4203 and to a possible later review by U. S. Geological Survey 
personnel. This approval automatically terminates if assignments are 
made such that a communitixatioa agreement for either Gallup or Dakota 
spacing units become necessary. 

Sincerely yours, 

(ORIG SGD.) N. O. FREDI" 2'X 

N. O. FREDERICK 
Oil and Gas Supervisor 

cc: 
NMOCC, Santa Fe 
NMOCC, Aztec "-


